
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

17 Applegate Court, Suite #200

Madison, WI 53713

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024Kevin Bollinger

Michael Hein hein@chorus.netHEIN Engineeing Group (608) 288-9260

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Mark Warnick markw@fullspectrumsolar.comFull Spectrum Solar (608) 284-9495 x525

Contract 7696

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Kyle Loten kyle.loten@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

7/8/2016
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Contract 7696

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320231
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

7/8/2016


